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ID Card No.
Designation

Department
Date of Birth
Gender
Religion
Community
Date of Joining
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11. Aadhaar No.
12. Pan No.
13. Mobile No.

14. eMail ID Official
15. eMail ID personal
16. Qualification

Phone: 0422 - 2980011- 14 | Email : info@ kahedu.edu.in

BIODATA

: B Akilan
1 U1169
. Assistant Professor

: Mechanical Engineering

ERP No.: KU1059

: 04/12/1991 Age: 30

: Male

: Hindu

:MBC Caste: Telugu Patty Chetty
: 08/07/2016

: 10/11 PVM Ashok Residency,
Othakalmandapam,
Coimbatore.

: 620273572666

: BIZPA8679K

. 9659541226

. akilan.b@kahedu.edu.in
. akilanber@gmail.com

S. No. | Degree Subject University/Board % Class Month &_Year
of Passing
MECHANICAL KAHE KAHE PURSUING
1. Ph. D. ENGG, PURSUING
2. M. Phil. B B B B -
3. | PG AEROSPACE ANNA UNIVERSITY 70 FIRST MAY 2016
4. UG AERONAUTICAL ANNA UNIVERSITY 82 FIRST MAY 2013
5 | 1om HRSC STATE BOARD 90 FIRST JUNE2009
6. 10t SSLC STATE BOARD 87 FIRST JUNE 2007
7 SLET/ - - - - -
) NET
8. Others B - - - B
17. Date of Ph.D. Viva Voce Do
18. Date of Joining teaching profession : 08-06-2013
19. Teaching Experience at KAHE :6 Years
Position held KAHE Duration Years of
From To experience
ASSISTANT TILL
PROFESSOR KAHE 8/7/2016 DATE 6 YEARS
KASC - - -

20. Teaching Experience in other academic Institution

s 1Year
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Position held

Name of the College / University

Duration

From

To

Years of
experience

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

SHIVANI COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING AND
TECHNOLOGY/ANNA

UNIVERSITY

08-06-2013

25.06.2014

1YEAR

21.

Industrial Experience

Position held

Name of the Industry

Duration

From

To

Years of
experience

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
217.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Note:

Total Research article published

No. of publications in SCI / SCIE/Wo0S

No. of publications in Scopus

No. of publications in Peer reviewed Journal
No. of Book published

No. of Book chapter published

No. of papers presented

Google Scholar Citation (Latest)

h-index

i10-index

No. of conference / seminars attended
Details of research grants / projects received
Patents (if any)

Consultancy services offered (if any)

Person with Disability

HOD

submitted through respective Dean
Font: Times new Roman; Size 10

12

12

: Total: -
: Total: -
:Total: 2

=N

:NO

Dean

International:
International:
International:

National: -
National: -
National: 2

Signature

of the Faculty
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